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Pablo De Araújo Barbosa 4130065667 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 8.00
Pablo Maldonado Segabinazi 4130102337 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.40

Pablo Venicius Nogueira De Sousa 4130119939 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.20 7.20
Pablo Vinicius Silva Piquia 4130145423 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.10 6.30

Pablo Weslley Esquerdo Vieira 4130106809 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.10
Pablo Willian Bosse 4130022817 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.30

Palloma Kelly Oliveira Laurindo 4130011307 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.00
Paloma Lima Cabral 4130101155 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 7.00

Pâmela Cerqueira Pereira Da Paixão 4130110849 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.20 6.60
Pâmela  Patrícia Lopes Ribeiro 4130041028 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 6.20

Pâmela Raquel Viana De Oliveira 4130084334 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.60 6.30
Pamella Paula Arnaud Gomes 4130049301 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.40
Panfilio Lobato Coelho Junior 4130101310 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.70

Paolla Fernanda Vicente Quinute Teixeira 4130016757 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.00
Patricia Andrade Dos Santos 4130024951 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.70

Patricia Carvalho Ruggeri 4130001166 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.30 7.40
Patrícia Haueisen Dias Ruas 4130074528 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 8.40

Patricia Moreira Santos 4130109644 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 8.20
Patricio Rufino Da Silva 4130124722 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.90
Patrick Da Silva Pereira 4130130075 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.50

Patrick De Oliveira Araújo 4130010795 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.40
Patrick Jose Ramos Abreu 4130126953 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 8.70

Patrick Luiz Aguiar Da Silva 4130051499 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.10 6.50
Paula Gomes Guerra Goncalves 4130057495 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.90
Paula Haryadne Lima Borges 4130041643 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.40

Paula Jeniffer Moreira De Faria Gomes 4130044082 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.60 6.80
Pauline Louise Kellermann Kaercher Mena 

Barreto 4130054038 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.40

Paulo Adriano Mascarenhas Da Silva 4130056790 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 6.30
Paulo Afonso Miranda Garrido 4130112967 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.30
Paulo André Amaral Coutinho 4130073348 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.30

Paulo André Oliveira Santos 4130062128 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.20 7.30

Paulo Andre Pinheiro Serra 4130057165 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 7.20
Paulo Arthur Pinheiro Santos 4130041790 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.20
Paulo Benjamim De Souza 4130066209 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.60 7.30

Paulo Bernardo Chaves Fernandes Vasquez 4130019908 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 7.50
Paulo Bonfim Sousa 4130105145 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.20

Paulo Bruno Da Silva Sobrinho 4130002621 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.50
Paulo Carvalho De Almeida 4130072685 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.40
Paulo Cesar Carvalho Vilela 4130011314 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 8.00
Paulo Cesar Rocha Da Silva 4130031496 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 7.00

Paulo Cristiano Martins Ramos 4130053426 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.10 6.20
Paulo Daniel Rocha De Sousa 4130053633 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.20 6.60

Paulo De Jesus Pinheiro 4130071356 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.20
Paulo Dos Santos Neto 4130094912 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.60

Paulo Eutropio Carvalho De Sousa Neto 4130041288 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.30 6.30
Paulo Gabriel Saboia Ramos 4130056559 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.60

Paulo Henrique Coutinho Marques 4130119648 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Paulo Henrique De Lima 4130034947 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.90

Paulo Henrique Dos Santos 4130125546 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.10
Paulo Henrique Dos Santos Burçãos 4130120426 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.20
Paulo Henrique Freitas De Castro 4130027256 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.50 6.50

Paulo Henrique Gomes Dias 4130107564 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 6.50
Paulo Henrique Maltner De Carvalho Freitas 4130000226 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.00

Paulo Henrique Menezes Vilar 4130095196 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.30
Paulo Henrique Pereira Farias 4130017715 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.60 2.00 0.30 6.50
Paulo Henrique Pinto Santiago 4130090880 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 7.30

Paulo Henrique Rodrigues Alves 4130038702 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 7.60
Paulo Henrique Silva Fonseca 4130112207 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.20

Paulo Leonardo Coutinho Barbosa 4130085208 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.60 7.10
Paulo Marcio De Morais Tirapelli 4130141292 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.90
Paulo Matheus De Oliveira Silva 4130024139 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.50
Paulo Mauricio Soares Fernandes 4130042585 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.50

Paulo Octávio Alves Pereira 4130037486 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.80 1.80 0.40 6.00
Paulo Ricardo Moraes Pereira 4130100737 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.30

Paulo Roberto De Araujo Viana Junior 4130125572 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.50
Paulo Roberto Melo Garcia 4130113294 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 7.50
Paulo Roberto Paes Gabriel 4130040769 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.50

Paulo Roberto Rodrigues Da Silva 4130142241 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.20 7.20


